Allobroges (Ecole)

Match

ABC vs Geneva Ducks

Les Magics vs MRS

ABC vs Les Amis BBC
Pervenches vs ALC Bernex
ABC vs Team Eig 2

Geneva Waterjets vs Geneva
Groundhogs

Date

03/03/2026
03/03/2026
10/03/2026
10/03/2026
24/03/2026
24/03/2026

Heure
20:00
20:50
20:00
20:50
20:00
20:50
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